SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

ACRA Conference, September 22-25, 2022

(Over for a map of The Menger conference area)

Thursday, September 22

Friday, September 23

Saturday, September 24

Sunday, Sept 25

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

Board of Directors Meeting (8:00-1:00)
Cavalier Room

President’'s Welcome (8:00-8:15) Ballroom AB

Session 1: Archaeology and Architecture of
San Antonio (8:15-9:00) Ballroom AB

Past President's Breakfast (7:30-9:00)

Ballroom Area

Breakfast on Your
Own

Session 2: The Antiquities
Code of Texas and San Antonio’s
Unified Development Code (9:00-10:00)
Ballroom AB

Session 7: The ACRA Partnership
Program (9:00-10:00) Ballroom AB

Coffee Break

Session 8: ACRA Diversity Initiative
Update (10:00-10:30) Ballroom AB

Session 3: Leveraging Partnerships to
Develop Heritage Tourism and
Awareness: Learning from San Antonio
(10:15-11:30) Ballroom AB

Committee Meetings/Free Time (Boxed
Lunches Provided) (11:30-1:30)

Bus Tour: Interpreting the Mission
District (1:00-5:00) Offsite

Session 9: ACRA's Hill Update (10:30-
11:45) Ballroom AB

Session 10: ACRA Business Meeting
(11:45-12:15) Ballroom AB

Session 4: Strategy for Federal
Archaeology (1:30-2:00) Ballroom AB

Take a Student to
Lunch (12:15-2:00)

Lunch on Your
Own (12:15-2:00)

Session 5: Preserving Space-Related
Places (2:00-3:15) Ballroom AB

Session 11: A Work/Life Balance and
Employee Benefits (2:00-3:00) Ballroom
AB

Session 6: Foodways and Heritage
Preservation (3:15-4:15) Ballroom AB

OPTIONAL: Tour of
Food-Related

Heritage Places
(4:15-6:00) Offsite

Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) Minuet
Room

Dinner On Your Own

Dinner On Your Own

Session 12: University Partnerships and
CRM Employment Issues (3:00-4:15)
Ballroom AB

ACRA Industry Awards Social (6:00-
9:00) The Alamo

* All sessions and events highlighted in brown and beige are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in light grey require a ticket/invitation.

Student registration includes sessions only.




