## **SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE**

ACRA Conference, September 22-25, 2022

(Over for a map of The Menger conference area)

	Thursday, September 22	Friday, Sep	otember 23	Saturday, So	eptember 24	Sunday, Sept 25
7:00						
<i>7</i> :30						Breakfast on Your Own
8:00		President's Welcome (8:00-8:15) Ballroom AB		Past President's Breakfast (7:30-9:00)  Ballroom Area		
8:30		Session 1: Archaeology and Architecture of San Antonio (8:15-9:00) Ballroom AB				
9:00		Session 2: The Antiquities Code of Texas and San Antonio's Unified Development Code (9:00-10:00)  Ballroom AB		Session 7: The ACRA Partnership Program (9:00-10:00) Ballroom AB		
9:30						
10:00	Board of Directors Meeting (8:00-1:00)	Coffee Break		Session 8: ACRA Diversity Initiative Update (10:00-10:30) Ballroom AB		
10:30	Cavalier Room	Session 3: Leveraging Partnerships to Develop Heritage Tourism and Awareness: Learning from San Antonio (10:15-11:30) Ballroom AB		Session 9: ACRA's Hill Update (10:30- 11:45) Ballroom AB		
11:00						
11:30		Committee Meetings/Free Time (Boxed				
12:00					A Business Meeting  (i) Ballroom AB	
12:30		Lunches Provide	e <b>d) (</b> 11:30-1:30)			
1:00				Lunch on Your Take a Student to Own (12:15-2:00) Lunch (12:15-2:00)		
1:30		Session 4: Strategy for Federal Archaeology (1:30-2:00) Ballroom AB				
2:00		Session 5: Preserving Space-Related Places (2:00-3:15) Ballroom AB		Session 11: A Work/Life Balance and Employee Benefits (2:00-3:00) Ballroom AB		
2:30	Bus Tour: Interpreting the Mission					
3:00	District (1:00-5:00) Offsite	Session 6: Foodways and Heritage Preservation (3:15-4:15) Ballroom AB		Session 12: University Partnerships and CRM Employment Issues (3:00-4:15)		
3:30						
4:00				ballion	om Ab	
4:30		OPTIONAL: Tour of Food-Related				
5:00		Heritage Places (4:15-6:00) Offsite				
5:30						
6:00		Dinner On Your Own		<b>ACRA Industry Awards Social</b> (6:00-9:00) The <i>Alam</i> o		
6:30	Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) Minuet					
7:00	Room					
7:30						
8:00						
8:30	Dinner On Your Own					
9:00						

<sup>\*</sup> All sessions and events highlighted in brown and beige are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in light grey require a ticket/invitation.

Student registration includes sessions only.